
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1079 Name: Contract Modification Number One with Johnson
Controls

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:6/17/2019 Financial & Administrative Committee

On agenda: Final action: 6/27/2019

Title: Committee action approving Contract Modification Number One in the amount of $45,000 with
Johnson Controls, Arlington Heights, Illinois, for routine inspections and preventative maintenance of
Chillers, Air Cooled Condensing Units, and Building Automation Systems (BAS) for various Lake
County (County) facilities.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18041 Award Information-Johnson Controls (v2)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

6/27/2019 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

